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The timelessness    

  of cement

93

Industrially inspired, timeless concrete that endows the spaces 

with neutrality and aesthetic simplicity. Its worn effect, reminiscent 

of the simplicity of the floors of old factories and industrial premi-

ses, fits perfectly in cosmopolitan environments.

Cemento de inspiración industrial de 

carácter atemporal que dota a los 

espacios de neutralidad y austeridad 

estética. Su efecto desgastado, que 

reproduce la sobriedad de los suelos 

de viejas fábricas y locales industria-

les, encaja a la perfección en ambien-

tes cosmopolitas.

Ciment d’inspiration industrielle au 

caractère intemporel qui confère aux 

espaces neutralité et rigueur esthé-

tique. Son effet usé, qui reproduit la 

sobriété des sols d’anciennes usines 

et locaux industriels, s’intègre par-

faitement dans des environnements 

cosmopolites.

Zement mit industrieller Inspiration 

und mit zeitlosem Charakter, der den 

Räumen Neutralität und ästhetische 

Strenge verleiht. Seine abgenutzte 

Wirkung, die die Nüchternheit der Bö-

den alter Fabriken und Industrieanla-

gen wiedergibt, passt perfekt in kos-

mopolitische Umgebungen.
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PORCELAIN TILES
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PORCELAIN TILES 
PIEZAS PORCELÁNICAS

T I L E
S I Z E S

25x70
10”x28”

WHITE BODY TILES
PIEZAS PASTA BLANCA

75X75
30”x30”

90X90
35”x35”

37x75
15”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

30x90
12”x35”

F I N I S H E S

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES

CHROMATIC 
RANGE
A range of colours with great possibilities to 

satisfy different tastes. Versatile colours that 

fit perfectly in a wide variety of styles and with 

total guarantee of success.

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R10  /  A+B

U4 P4 E3 C2
FOR 60X60*

Una gama de colores de grandes posibilidades para satisfacer gustos diversos. 

Colores versátiles que encajan a la perfección en una gran variedad de estilos y 

con total garantía de éxito.

Une gamme de couleurs avec de grandes possibilités pour satisfaire les goûts 

les plus divers. Des couleurs polyvalentes qui s’intègrent parfaitement dans une 

grande variété de styles et avec une garantie totale de réussite.

Eine Auswahl an Farben mit vielen Möglichkeiten, den verschiedenen Geschmac-

ksrichtungen gerecht zu werden. Vielseitige Farben, die perfekt zu einer Vielzahl 

von Stilen passen und den Erfolg garantieren.

ACERO

GRIS

BEIGE

BLANCO

NEW

NEW

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C
*AVAILABLE IN 60X60
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F LO O R  &  W A L L
The floor tiles mimic the wall tiles, providing a perfect combination for the 

space. A Floor & Wall collection that extends design from the floor to the 

wall, creating spaces that have their own personality.
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El pavimento se mimetiza con el re-

vestimiento para conseguir una com-

binación perfecta del espacio. Una 

colección Floor & Wall que extiende el 

diseño desde el suelo a la pared con-

siguiendo espacios con personalidad 

propia.

Les sols imitent les murs pour parfai-

tement s´assortir dans l’espace. Une 

collection Floor & Wall qui s’étend du 

sol au mur, créant des espaces avec 

leur propre personnalité.

Der Belag passt sich an die Verklei-

dung an, um eine perfekte Raumkom-

bination zu erreichen. Eine Floor & 

Wall-Kollektion, die das Design vom 

Boden bis zur Wand erweitert und 

Räume mit eigenem Charakter scha-

fft.

PORCELAIN & WHITE BODY TILES
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Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, sin 

variaciones en el color ni en el forma-

to. Una misma colección con distintos 

acabados para dar continuidad a todos 

los espacios.

Le même design appliqué à l’exté-

rieur, sans variations de couleur ni de 

format. La même collection avec des 

fi nitions différentes pour donner une 

continuité à tous les espaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, 

ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und For-

mat. Die gleiche Kollektion mit vers-

chiedenen Fertigungen, um allen Räu-

men Kontinuität zu verleihen.
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A N T I S L I P 
S H O E L E S S

The same design but outdoors, without any difference in colour or format.

The same collection with different finishes that provide continuity for all spaces.

CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

PORCELAIN TILES

ANTISLIP

SHOELESS TECHNOLO
G

Y
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PORCELAIN TILES 

S H A D E 
VA R I AT I O N
The high shade variation of each piece add 

character to any type of environment. This 

effect makes the collection more natural and 

realistic, turning each piece into a unique work 

of art.

Una alta destonifi cación en cada pieza que impregna de carácter cualquier tipo 

de ambiente. Efecto que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo convirtiendo 

cada pieza en una obra de arte única.

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout type d’environnement . Ef 

fet qui appor te à la collection un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de chaque 

pièce une oeuvre d’art unique.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht jeder Umgebung einen 

besonderen Charakter. Ein Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion 

bringt und jede Fliese zu einem einzigartigen Kunstwerk macht.

FLOOR TILES
90X90_10 PATTERNS / CARAS

75X75_16 PATTERNS / CARAS

37X75_32 PATTERNS / CARAS

60x60_18 PATTERNS / CARAS

30x60_36 PATTERNS / CARAS 

WALL TILES
30X90_15 PATTERNS / CARAS

30X90 CONCEPT_6 PATTERNS / CARAS

30X90 ART_1 PATTERNS / CARAS

30X90 DECOR_1 PATTERNS / CARAS

25x70_15 PATTERNS / CARAS

25x70 CONCEPT_3 PATTERNS / CARAS

25x70 ART_3 PATTERNS / CARAS

PATTERNS / CARAS

H
IG

H

VARIATION

A
LTA

DESTONIF ICACIÓ
N
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PORCELAIN TILES 

25,5x26  /  8,5”x8,5”

M I E L E

M O S A I C S
Going beyond the basics: creating volume, highlighting elements, adding 

character to spaces... The decorative geometry in this collection’s design 

creates graphic variety and gives the environment a certain visual richness.

SPECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIAL

MOSAIC
OPTIONS

30x30  /  12”x12”

PAT T E R N

Salir de lo básico: crear volúmenes, 

destacar elementos, dar carácter a 

los espacios… La geometría decorati-

va que sigue el diseño de la colección, 

pero genera variedad gráfi ca y riqueza 

visual en el ambiente.

Sortir des sentiers battus: créer des 

volumes, mettre en valeur des élé-

ments, donner du caractère aux espa-

ces... La géométrie décorative qui suit 

le design de la collection, mais génère 

variété graphique et richesse visuelle 

dans l’environnement.

Aus den Grundlagen herauskommen: 

Volumen schaffen, Elemente her-

vorheben, Räumen Charakter verlei-

hen.... Die dekorative Geometrie des 

Designs der Kollektion bringt grafi s-

che Vielfalt und visuellen Reichtum in 

die Umgebung.
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La colección se presenta en un formato 

de revestimiento estilizado que permite 

disfrutar mejor de su propuesta gráfi ca.

Relieves minimalistas que mantienen 

una identidad visual fuerte y auténtica y 

permiten dar un toque más personal a 

nuestro espacio.

La collection se présente dans un for-

mat de revêtement stylisé qui permet 

profi ter mieux de la proposition gra-

phique.

Des reliefs minimalistes qui conser-

vent une identité visuelle forte et au-

thentique et donnent une touche plus 

personnelle à notre espace.

Die Kollektion wird mit einem stilisier-

tem Wandfl iesenformat vorgestellt, 

mit dem das grafi sche Angebot besser 

verwendet werden kann. 

Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine star-

ke und authentische visuelle Identität 

bewahren und dem Raum eine persön-

lichere Note verleihen.

DECOR
CONCEPT

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA

L

The Collection is presented in a stylized wall tile format that allows 

you to better enjoy the graphic proposal. 

Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 

authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

C O N C E P T
D E C O R

WHITE BODY TILES
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Relieves minimalistas que mantienen 

una identidad visual fuerte y auténtica y 

permiten dar un toque más personal a 

nuestro espacio.

Des reliefs minimalistes qui conser-

vent une identité visuelle forte et au-

thentique et donnent une touche plus 

personnelle à notre espace.

Minimalistische Reliefs, die eine star-

ke und authentische visuelle Identität 

bewahren und dem Raum eine persön-

lichere Note verleihen.

SP
ECIAL PIECE

PIEZA ESPECIA

L

ART
DECOR

Minimalist reliefs that maintain a visual identity that is strong and 

authentic, giving our space a more personal touch.

A R T
D E C O R

WHITE BODY TILES
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90x90
35”x35”

75x75
30”x30”

37x75
15”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL

BLANCO
P0002445

P90D
P0000645

F75D
P0000649

F37D
P0000863

F64D
P0000869

F34D

BEIGE
P0002446

P90D
P0000646

F75D
P0000650

F37D
P0000865

F64D
P0000866

F64E
P0000871

F34D

GRIS
P0002444

P90D
P0000644

F75D
P0000648

F37D
P0000862

F64D
P0000867

F64E
P0000868

F34D

ACERO
P0002447

P90D
P0000647

F75D
P0000651

F37D
P0000864

F64D
P0000870

F34D

SIZES

COLOURS

FLOOR TILES

PACKING LIST

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

2
1,62

39,60

2
1,13

24,62

4
1,13

24,24

3
1,08

22,53

6
1,08

22,32

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

24
38,88
974

42
47,46
1057

48
54,24
1186

40
43,20
924

40
43,20
915

FINISHES SHADE VARIATION

90X90: 10 PATTERNS
75X75: 16 PATTERNS
37X75: 32 PATTERNS
60X60: 18 PATTERNS
30X60: 36 PATTERNS

75x75
30”x30”

90x90
35”x35”

37x75
15”x30”

60x60
24”x24”

30x60
12”x24”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

P V4

ANTISLIP

S
H

OELESS TECHNOLOGY

NATURAL

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R10  /  A+B

COSMOPOLITAN PORCELAIN TILES 

BLANCO BEIGE ACEROGRIS

MIELE PATTERN DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

25,5x26
8,5”x8,6”

30x30
12”x12”

30x60
12”x24”

37x75
15”x30”

45x90
18”x35”

30x60
12”x24”

37x75
15”x30”

45x90
18”x35”

8x60
3”x24”

8x75
3”x30”

8x90
3”x35”

NAT. NAT. NAT. ANTI. NAT. NAT. NAT. ANTI. NAT. NAT. NAT. NAT. NAT..

BLANCO
P0000807

S510
P0000803

S415
P0001016

S650
P0000683

S690
P0003443

S720
P0001015

S500
P0000682

S560
P0003442

S600
P0001014

S280
P0000681

S290
P0003441

S370

BEIGE
P0000808

S510
P0000804

S415
P0001022

S650
P0001024

S650
P0000686

S690
P0003446

S720
P0001021

S500
P0001023

S500
P0000685

S560
P0003445

S600
P0001020

S280
P0000684

S290
P0003444

S370

GRIS
P0000809

S510
P0000805

S415
P0001013

S650
P0001026

S650
P0000680

S690
P0003440

S720
P0001012

S500
P0001025

S500
P0001025

S560
P0003439

S600
P0001011

S280
P0000678

S290
P0003438

S370

ACERO
P0000810

S510
P0000806

S415
P0001019

S650
P0000689

S690
P0003449

S720
P0001018

S500
P0000688

S560
P0003448

S600
P0001017

S280 
P0000687

S290
P0003447

S370

PACKING LIST

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

CAJA / 
BOX
pcs
m2

kg

9
0,59

10,35

11
1

22

2
0,36
7,44

2
0,56

12,50

2
0,81

19,40

6
1,08

22,32

4
1,11

24,24

3
1,22

29,10

10
0,48

11,50

10
0,60

12,90

10
0,72

16,00

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask for
information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask for
information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

Please ask 
for

information

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x60 / 37x75 / 45x90
12”x24”   /   15”x30”  /  18”x35”

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

30x60 / 37x75 / 45x90
12”x24”   /   15”x30”  /  18”x35”

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

8x60 / 8x75 / 8x90
3”x24”   /   8”x30”  /  8”x35”

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

MIELE

25,5x26
8,5”x8,6”

PATTERN

30x30
12”x12”

90x90
35”x35”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

75x75
30”x30”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

37x75
15”x30”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

60x60
24”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL
ANTISLIP

NATURAL
ANTISLIP

NATURAL

30x60
12”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

NEW

U4 P4 E3 C2
FOR 60X60*
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30x90
12”x35”

25x70
10”x28”

BASE CONCEPT ART DECOR BASE CONCEPT ART

BLANCO
R0000292

R90D
R0000353

R90G
R0000355

R90H
R0001187

R27D
R0001193

R27G
R0001190

R27H

BEIGE
R0000293

R90D
R0000354

R90G
R0000356

R90H
R0001188

R27D
R0001194

R27G
R0001191

R27H

GRIS
R0001186

R27D
R0001192

R27G
R0001189

R27H

ACERO
R0000357

R90H

ÓXIDO
R0000358

R90H

DECOR
P0000387

S670

FINISHES

PERFILES

SHADE VARIATION

SIZES

30X90 BASE: 15 PATTERNS
30X90 CONCEPT: 6 PATTERNS
30X90 ART: 1 PATTERN
30X90 DECOR: 1 PATTERN
25X70 BASE: 15 PATTERNS
25X70 CONCEPT: 3 PATTERNS
25X70 ART: 3 PATTERNS

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

WALL TILES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

6
0,11
1,08

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask for
information

ACERO PLATA

ACERO BRONCE K432L00M
D330

K432L00L
D330

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

4
1,08

17,88

4
1,08
20,4

7
1,23

19,60

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

51
55,08
935

12
12,96
244,8

42
51,66
846

PACKING LIST

PACKING LIST

WHITE BODY TILE 

MATE

COSMOPOLITAN

30x90
12”x35”

1,5x90
0,8”x35”

25x70
10”x28”

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

W

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

30X90

25X70

BLANCO BEIGE

BLANCO

CONCEPT BLANCO

ART BLANCO

GRIS

CONCEPT GRIS

ART GRIS

BEIGE

CONCEPT BEIGE

ART BEIGE

CONCEPT BEIGECONCEPT BLANCO

DECOR

ART BLANCO ART BEIGE

ART ACERO ART ÓXIDO

NEW


